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Karys Kramer

Lily Grosjean
Mariana Riley
Rylee Komorowski
Amasiela Helton
Abbie Courington
Selene Martin
Tayden Feher

Jenna Guyton

Ana Martins
Brooklyn Berrios
Annisten Baehr
Macie Girardi
Mary-Ann Roberts
Claire Thompson
Olivia Pugh
Chelsea Jo McDonagh
Paislee Chappell
Kaitlyn Tkaczyk
Kristina Rau
Lisiana Chamberlin
Braelyn Heisey
Rayleigh Courington
Sophie Companian
Brooklyn Whitely
Leslee Sams-Shively
Sophia Sabo
Johanna Dick
Allison Petras
Dylan Beyer
Maliyah Pasker
Madison Chinni
Chloe Crabtree
Marley Louks
Melanie Bayles
Aleah Stone

Evie Eaton
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McGregor
Shoreland
Jackman
Wernert
Greenwood
Meadowvale
Hiawatha
Greenwood
Wernert
McGregor
McGregor
McGregor
Monac
Jackman
Shoreland
McGregor
Shoreland
Hiawatha
McGregor
Monac
Monac
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Jackman
Hiawatha
Wernert
Wernert
McGregor
Monac
Meadowvale
McGregor
McGregor
Hiawatha
Monac
Monac
Wernert
Meadowvale

1-2 Girls Team Scores
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Time Pts
00 1
.00
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.00
00 3
10 4
00
00 5
00 6
00 7
00 8
00 9
.00
00
00 10
.00
00 11
00 12
00 13
00 14
00 15
10 16
00
00 17
10 18
.00 19
.00 20
00 21
00 22
00
00
.00 23
00 24
00 25
00 26
01 27
(5) (6)
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McGregor
Total Time:
Wernert
Total Time:
Hiawatha
Total Time:
Meadowvale
Total Time:
Monac
Total Time:

16:

17

18

18

14

:41

:42

: 21

22

44

55

56

57

1
Average:
2
Average:
4
Average:
3
Average:
9
Average:

6

4:03.

4:25.

11

4:40.

15

4:35.

13

4:40.

50
18
03
17
28
16
03
14
00

8

19

23

22

21

10 12
1-4 Split:

1-4 Split:

1-4 Split:
27 -
1-4 Split:
24 25
1-4 Split:
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20

1:17
1:25

1:06
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Brock Adamski
Tommy Crary
Caleb Olszewski
Tahj Bannister
Chaska Beasley
Wes Crawford
Alex Rosenthal
Elijah Davies
Niko Bannister
Tanner Wenzel
Wyatt Wood

Jack Bandfield
Cameron Maciag
Wesley Harrison
Isaiah Ochmanek
Sammy Thornton
Andrew Mainz
Chase Wenzel
Lucas Stoldt
Gavin Whitely
Corbin Austin
Caleb Morrison
Paxton Scoble
Owen Beyer
Chase Douglas
Mason Douglas
Kal-E1l Webster
Grady Goff
Cameron Bowles
Blaise Vondron
Unknown Unknown
Harrison Eaton
Michael Idzkowski
Ace Mansfield
Josiah Jensen
Cody Hetrick
Bentley Hook
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Meadowvale
Monac
McGregor
McGregor
Meadowvale
Shoreland
Monac
Greenwood
McGregor
Meadowvale
Wernert
Hiawatha
McGregor
Wernert
Shoreland
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Jackman
Hiawatha
McGregor
Greenwood
Monac
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Wernert
McGregor
Jackman
Jackman

Meadowvale
Shoreland
Monac
Hiawatha
Monac
Monac

€ NS NS TS S NG N N NG~ N N N NG Y Y N NS N Y N N NG N N N N N N S R S S I S S
)
=

[e¢]

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19

20

21
22



WLXC 2018

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Gideon Mathias
Caleb Allen

Alexander Cisneros

Sam Ryall

Nico Martins
Braden Thompson
Michael Aiken
Dexton Cooper
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Monac
Wernert
Greenwood
Meadowvale
McGregor
Wernert
Meadowvale
Wernert

1-2 Boys Team Scores
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McGregor
Total Time:
Meadowvale
Total Time:
Monac
Total Time:
Wernert
Total Time:

Pts 1

24 3
Average: 3

26 1
Average: 3

44 2
Average: 4

62 9
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Sally De La Cruz
Sophia Pennywitt
Olivia Welch
Delany Kramer
Raylah Wyse

Roza Schwab
Manhattan Cook
Kennedy Baehr
Joanna Just
Amber Jaffe
Claire Olszewski
Madison Velte
Marissa Ibarra
Riley Forche
Ann'Alicia Hood
Ella Scoble
Addison Miller
Emily DuMounte
Paige Jackson
Emerson Bigelow
Kalliegh Scott
Reagan Marcis
Marlee Chappell
Nola Gonzalez
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McGregor
McGregor
McGregor
McGregor
Greenwood
Meadowvale
McGregor
McGregor
McGregor
Meadowvale
McGregor
Hiawatha
McGregor
Monac
Greenwood
Monac
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Greenwood
McGregor
McGregor
Shoreland
Hiawatha
McGregor

5:11.00 23
5:16.00 24
5:30.00
5:35.00
5:36.00 25
5:37.00 26
5:57.00
6:38.00 27
4 (5) (6) (7)
10 15 19 25
1-4 Split: 25
12 13 14 17
1-4 Split: 41
20 21 22 23
1-4 Split: 1:18
24 26 27 -
1-4 Split: 1:13
Time Pts
6:50.00 1
7:00.00 2
7:03.00 3
7:06.00 4
7:14.00 5
7:39.00 6
7:43.00 7
7:48.00 8
7:51.00 9
7:54.00 10
7:55.00
7:56.00 11
7:58.00
8:00.00 12
8:02.00 13
8:03.00 14
8:07.00 15
8:10.00 16
8:13.00 17
8:15.00
8:19.00
8:19.01 18
8:21.00 19
8:35.00
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Olivia Koprowski
Lucy Crawford
Abigail Morrison
Sadie Mansfield
Hazel Billingsley
Emily Cox

Kate Alspaugh
Aubrey Sodd
Jolie Steele
Jaliegh Courington
Emilee Russell
Bella Yeo

Riley Newell
Kieragan Baehr
Avery Childers
Avery Bacon
Katelyn Biggs
Salem Cooper
Payton

Audrey Elsworth
Cali Crabtree
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Hiawatha
Shoreland
Greenwood
Monac
Hiawatha
Wernert
Hiawatha
Jackman
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Wernert
McGregor
Shoreland
McGregor
McGregor
Shoreland
Monac
Wernert
McGregor
Greenwood
Hiawatha

8:39.
8:41.
8:43.
8:58.
9:03.
9:26.
9:309.
9:43.
9:45.
9:55.
10:07.
10:009.
10:17.
10:23.
10:33.
10:46.
11:15.
11:16.
11:52.
12:40.

12:47

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
.00
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20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29
30

31
32

McGregor
Total Time:
Meadowvale
Total Time:
Greenwood
Total Time:
Hiawatha
Total Time:
Monac
Total Time:
Shoreland
Total Time:

32:12

33:59

36:16

Richard Barnes
Timothy Cayce
Owen Pugh

Nicholas Cisneros II

Calvin Hetrick
Barron Extine
James Martin

3-4 Girls Team Scores
Pts 1 2
10 1 2
Average: 6:59

47 6 10
Average: 7:57

57 5 13
Average: 8:03

74 11 19
Average: 8:29

79 12 14
Average: 9:04

96 18 21
Average: 9:30.
3-4 Boys

Yr Team

3 Greenwood

4 McGregor

4 McGregor

4 Greenwood

3 Monac

4 Monac

4 Hiawatha
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Tan Sutter
Cooper Lawrence

Braxton Stalker-Perry

Alex Jacobiak
Nathan Neitzel
Vincent Cisneros
Brady Lapoint
Cody Engleman
Garret Williams
Logan Gross
aaron erswell
Brandon Woodward
Tim Wood

Andrew Collins
Karter Meach
Colton Wenzel
Octavius Harrisdr.
Brayden Engard
Kain Cox

Brayden Adamski
Gabe Kaczmarek
Brady Biggs
Garrett Ward
Jayson Hilard
Damion Moreno
Ian Dickson
Devin Clark
Alexander Mainz
Liam Jordan
Ethan Siezmore
Evan Bowles
Landyn Brechbill
Logan Kwapich
Rook Gleesing

Lucas Coveney-Dotson

Jamie Stone
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Hiawatha
McGregor
Wernert
Wernert
Shoreland
Greenwood
Shoreland
Shoreland
McGregor
McGregor
Greenwood
Wernert
Wernert
Meadowvale
Monac
Meadowvale
Shoreland
Greenwood
Greenwood
Meadowvale
Meadowvale
Monac
Meadowvale
Shoreland
Greenwood
Meadowvale
Shoreland
Meadowvale
Hiawatha
Jackman
Jackman
Meadowvale
Jackman
McGregor
Greenwood
Wernert

3-4 Boys Team Scores
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:03.
: 14
: 14
122
:25.
:26.
:52.
:59.
:59.
:03.
:05.
:06.
:23.
:28.
:31.
: 34
:37.
:38.
:309.
41,
: 43,
:02.
:03.
:04.
: 24
:25.
41
:58.
122,
:07.
:18.
42,
: 43,
:18.
:10.
:11.
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00

.00
.01
.00

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

Team
McGregor

Total Time: 28:31
Greenwood

Total Time: 28:51
Wernert

Total Time: 31:06
Shoreland

Total Time: 31:53
Monac

Total Time: 31:28

Pts 1 2
26 2 3
Average: 7:07
32 1 4
Average: 7:12
52 8 9
Average: 7:46
57 10 12
Average: 7:58.
58 5 6
Average: 7:51.
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Meadowvale
Total Time: 34:2

91 19 21 25
6 Average: 8:36.50

Girls 5-6
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Denni Lawrence
Trinity Pozo
Finley Andrzejczak
Alayna Beasley
Alexis Stoldt
Lily Good
BAiley Peck
Makenzie Bundren
Izzy Sakowski
Hailey Rospert
Lizzy Stoner
Aviah Beyer
Madison Braun
Afaf Smidi
Riley McGrath
Paityn Theisen
Jordan Rober
Miley Mulherin
Carlie Doran
Ava Gallup
Mollie Engleman
Kara Grove
Grace O'Brien
McKenna Marcis
Claire Doran
Ryleigh Marx
Haley Porter
Maggie Woodward
Aaliyah Larrick
Lily Douglas
Regan Baidel
Hayden Peck
Annabelle Mocniak
Rae-Lynn Adkins
Peyton Stoldt
Kiera Wells
Anna Roberts

McGregor
Monac
Monac
Meadowvale
Jackman
Meadowvale
McGregor
Hiawatha
McGregor
Meadowvale
Hiawatha
Meadowvale
Greenwood
McGregor
Wernert
Greenwood
Jackman
Shoreland
Greenwood
Shoreland
Shoreland
McGregor
McGregor
Shoreland
Greenwood
McGregor
Greenwood
Wernert
Monac
McGregor
Shoreland
McGregor
Shoreland
Shoreland
Jackman
Hiawatha
Jackman
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Girls 5-6 Team Scores
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Total Time: 29:48
McGregor
Total Time:
Greenwood
Total Time:
Shoreland
Total Time:
Jackman

Total Time:

29:19

32:43

33:22

22

54

63

68

Average:
1
Average:
9
Average:
13
Average:
3
Average:

7:27.

7:19.

11

8:10.

15

8:20.

12

8:53.

00

75
14
75
16
26
26
50

10

20

19

1-4 Split:
17
1-4 Split:

1-4 Split:
23
1-4 Split:

1-4 Split:

18

22 -

24
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21
1:23
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Eric Tomaszewski
Collin Lawrence
Zac Stalhood
Andrew Walker
Ke'Shawn Wood
Reizan Mendoza
Dominik Morse
Braden Everly
Elijah Hester
Marcello Helton
Spencer Eli Isaacson
Jacob Courington
Peyton Baidel
Robert Avellance
Cameron Schiavone
James Augustine
Vance Kaiser
Brody Koehl
Maxwell Rushton-Rosen
August Cook
Goodman Blake

Ben 1lillibridge
Caleb Hart

Elijah Diggins
Drew Evearitt
Preston Bachli
Cole Allen

Jalal E1 Khechen
Ryleigh Marx
Chase Cook
Jeramiah Sprouse
Nathan Collins
Gavyn Sortor
Jacob Bundren
Jackson Scholl
Jonathan Lillibridge
Grayden Cooper
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Jackman
McGregor
Monac
Shoreland
Wernert
McGregor
Meadowvale
Jackman
Greenwood
Greenwood
Monac
Meadowvale
Shoreland
Greenwood
Shoreland
Wernert
Meadowvale
McGregor
Monac
Monac
Monac
Shoreland
Hiawatha
Greenwood
McGregor
Greenwood
Wernert
McGregor
McGregor
Shoreland
Hiawatha
Meadowvale
Jackman
Hiawatha
Shoreland
Wernert
Wernert
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Boys 5-6 Team Scores
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McGregor

Total Time:

Monac

Total Time:

Shoreland

Total Time:

Greenwood

Total Time:

Meadowvale

Total Time:

Wernert

Total Time:

29:

29:

31

35:

21

51

:03

13

Average:

47 3

Average:

48 7

Average:

59 6

Average:

72 4

Average:



